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5/12 Roof Pitch  70lb Load

Upgrade Siding

Window Lineals

Craftsman Front Door

Patio Door I/P/O Window in Dining

24 x 36 Window in Utility 

Fire Rated Rear Door

Entry Closet IPO Furnace

24 x 36Tempered Utility Window

54 x 36 Kitchen Picture Window

Lino T/O

2" Cordless Vinyl Blinds

Water Heater Door

White 5-Panel Doors

26 CF SxS Stainless Refrig.

30" Stainless Dlx. Electric Range

Stainless Micro over Range

Stainless Dishwasher

Utility Cabinets and Sink

$12,105

$1,325

$910

$405

$630

$260

$60

$160

$375

$170

$1,660

$420

$175

$700

$845

$740

$405

$630

$1,695

USB Port & Receptacle

Prep for Flat Screen TV

Ceiling Fan with Light in LR

Wireless Doorbell

Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet

Utility Room Faucet with Spray

Wireless Door Bell

Double Vanity in Master Bath

Upgrade Tub/Shower Faucets

Curved Shower Rod Both Baths

60" Master Bath Shower w/No Door

Upgrade SInk Faucets

Cabinet Over Refrigerator

Kitchen Island

Bank of Drawers Bath 2 Vanity

Full Height Ceramic Backsplash

Upgrade Kitchen Cab. Hardware

Platinum 42" Kitchen Cabinets

Soft Close Kitchen Drawers

$75

$125

$105

$65

$100

$25

$50

$235

$70

$140

$600

$150

$240

$950

$170

$500

$195

$895

$370


