HAMPTON

4 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 2,025 SQ. FT.





OPTIONS

4 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM 2,025 SQ. FT.



5/12 Roof Pitch 70lb Load	\$12,105
Upgrade Siding	\$1,325
Window Lineals	\$910
Craftsman Front Door	\$405
Patio Door I/P/O Window in Dining	\$630
24 x 36 Window in Utility	\$260
Fire Rated Rear Door	\$60
Entry Closet IPO Furnace	\$160
24 x 36Tempered Utility Window	\$375
54 x 36 Kitchen Picture Window	\$170
Lino T/O	\$1,660
2" Cordless Vinyl Blinds	\$420
Water Heater Door	\$175
White 5-Panel Doors	\$700
26 CF SxS Stainless Refrig.	\$845
30" Stainless Dlx. Electric Range	\$740
Stainless Micro over Range	\$405
Stainless Dishwasher	\$630
Utility Cabinets and Sink	\$1,695

USB Port & Receptacle	\$75
Prep for Flat Screen TV	\$125
Ceiling Fan with Light in LR	\$105
Wireless Doorbell	\$65
Gooseneck Kitchen Faucet	\$100
Utility Room Faucet with Spray	\$25
Wireless Door Bell	\$50
Double Vanity in Master Bath	\$235
Upgrade Tub/Shower Faucets	\$70
Curved Shower Rod Both Baths	\$140
60" Master Bath Shower w/No Door	\$600
Upgrade SInk Faucets	\$150
Cabinet Over Refrigerator	\$240
Kitchen Island	\$950
Bank of Drawers Bath 2 Vanity	\$170
Full Height Ceramic Backsplash	\$500
Upgrade Kitchen Cab. Hardware	\$195
Platinum 42" Kitchen Cabinets	\$895
Soft Close Kitchen Drawers	\$370